Presenze Segreteria Amministrativa dal 21 al 31dicembre

NOMINATIVI

21-dic

22-dic

23-dic

24-dic

28-dic

29-dic

30-dic

31-dic

Bernini Elisa

Collini Lucia

Tirinnanzia Giuditta

Margherita Mellini

Mannini Manuela

Novigno Benedetta

Nigro Rina

Legenda: colori - presenze per Uffici Dicea




